Releases - March 05, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

295745
271669
246696
204314
158985
271097
185687
279478
248559
296318
291330
192706
294294
295962
141596
287383
189621
187147
296438
293142
290216
176402
188855
264311
243296
295994
175054
288855
264438
249035
154283
156348
268595
267399

Stacy Jessica
Christopher Johnny

Hatton Asa
Wilson Lauren
Lawson Tammy
Adams Kasondra
Tungate Joey
Simon Jaquae
Ali Nancey
Harmon Brandi
Rice Erica
Pitts James
Meyer Thomas
Courtright  Michael
Jackson Vegas
Dobbs Justin
Terry Lester
Smith Justin
Tunstull Lorenzo
Hunt Dakota
Rains Mickey
Graham Grant
Campbell  Tracy
Spradlin Ericka
Perkins James
Dollar Bobby
Canada Jimmy
Austin LaMelle
Howard Lawrence
Ammann Joshua
Dials Ryan
Embry 1.B.
Cole Jeremy
Varble Shawn

Derek
A

Allen

Kyle

Lee
Wade

Renee

D
J

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Christian County Jail
Bourbon County Jail
Boone County Jail

Russell County Jail

Laurel County Jail

Kenton County Det. Cntr
Marion County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
McCracken County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Pulaski County Jail

Mason County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Hopkins County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Wayne County Jail
Marshall County Jail
Wayne County Jail
Marshall County Jail
Franklin County Regional Jail
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Simpson County Jail
Carter County Det. Cntr
Boyd County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Clay County Jail

Whitley County Det. Cntr
Hart County Jail

Grayson County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Grayson County Jail
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Rockcastle County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



